
CHAMBRE

CUISINE

SECH

SDB

253002522525

252231032525

25150102231032525

252721022020101058025

253831032525

25462

25
44

2
10

11
1

10
70

10
56

5
35

17
5

25
18

3
25

32
5

10
24

5
10

42
0

35

ce document n'est pas une piece contractuelle

BLOC

TYPE

SURFACE UTILE

SURFACE TOTALE

NIVEAU

terrasse decouverte
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